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Abrasion test results exceeding ACT Performance Guidelines
are not an indicator of product lifespan.

©2022 Designtex

Upholstery

100% Polyester

Crypton® (without PFAS or Antimicrobials)
Fluid Barrier (Crypton®)

Water-based Modified (WM), Bleach (10:1)
22 ounces/linear yard (682 g/Im)

54 inches (137 cm)

No

CATB117-2013

100,000 Wyzenbeek double rubs (CD)

40 hours

LA N

HPD, LEED, Greenguard Gold

No PFAS, No Antimicrobials, No Flame Retardants, Low VOC
Ships Carbon Neutral **

5years

Scan code with smartphone camera for additional
resources and product information

800.2211540
designtex.com

*ACT Registered
Certification Marks

**Designtex supports new offset projects that reduce greenhouse
gas emissions for years to come


http://designtex.com

DESIGNTEX

Montreal Crypton®

3102

Wheat
3102

Linen

3102

Flax

Snow

-104

103

3102-102

3102-101

Portobello
3102

Hemp
3102

Stone

Steel

-106

106

3102-801

3102-802

Paprika Red

3102

Marigold
3102

Fern

3102-301

701

201

-501

3102

Indigo

Slate

Teal

Oxford

3102-402

3102-803

-502

3102

-401

3102

Actual product may vary in size, color, texture and finish



